5)HOGARES POR SEXO DEL JEFE DE HOGAR  SEGÚN TIPOLOGÍA DE HOGAR

	
	Sexo
	Unipersonal
	Nuclear
Biparental
	Nuclear 
Monoparental
	Extenso
Biparental
	Extenso 
Monoparental
	Compuesto 
Biparental
	Compuesto 
Monoparental
	Hogar sin núcleo
	

	
	Hombre
	360
	2.664
	144
	504
	
	
	
	
	3.672

	1990
	Mujer
	-
	-
	288
	216
	
	
	
	
	504

	
	Total
	360
	2.664
	432
	720
	
	
	
	
	4.176

	
	Hombre
	371
	2.176
	36
	216
	
	
	
	
	2.799

	1992
	Mujer
	54
	18
	180
	144
	
	
	
	
	396

	
	Total
	425
	2.194
	216
	360
	
	
	
	
	3.195

	
	Hombre
	451
	4.334
	99
	451
	
	
	
	
	5-335

	1994
	Mujer
	33
	-
	275
	99
	
	
	
	
	407

	
	Total
	484
	4.334
	374
	550
	
	
	
	
	5.742

	
	Hombre
	565
	2.718
	61
	320
	
	
	
	
	3.664

	1996
	Mujer
	206
	-
	-
	262
	
	
	
	
	468

	
	Total
	771
	2.718
	61
	582
	
	
	
	
	4.132

	
	Hombre
	637
	3.405
	40
	436
	
	
	
	
	4.518

	1998
	Mujer
	88
	5
	290
	121
	
	
	
	
	504

	
	Total
	725
	3.410
	330
	557
	
	
	
	
	5.022

	
	Hombre
	181
	2.106
	44
	525
	
	
	
	
	2.856

	2000
	Mujer
	137
	270
	188
	70
	
	
	
	
	665

	
	Total
	318
	2.376
	232
	595
	
	
	
	
	3.521

	
	Hombre
	501
	2.821
	35
	620
	
	
	
	
	3.977

	2003
	Mujer
	177
	82
	442
	78
	
	
	
	
	779

	
	Total
	678
	2.903
	477
	698
	
	
	
	
	4.756

	
	Hombre
	151
	1.717
	114
	723
	
	
	
	
	2.705

	2006
	Mujer
	95
	129
	246
	381
	
	
	
	
	851

	
	Total
	246
	1.846
	360
	1.104
	
	
	
	
	3.556

	
	Hombre
	203
	1.316
	24
	372
	295
	136
	213
	-
	2.559

	2009
	Mujer
	103
	75
	280
	371
	102
	-
	114
	110
	1.155

	
	Total
	306
	1.391
	304
	743
	397
	136
	327
	110
	3.714



